


art expo 
ljubljana
is back
ART Expo Ljubljana is not only an art fair. It is much more than that as AAMI team 

strives very passionately towards building an art community. This art community

is getting bigger and stronger by the minute and after a four-year-break caused

by the Covid-19 epidemic we are back offering you the best possible place to 

manifest our common progress at the ART Expo Ljubljana event. The third edition 

of the expo will take place from 12th to 15th October 2023 at the main location 

Brdo Congress Centre, a part of Brdo Estate where many state protocol events

are being held. The estate is located in the close proximity of the Ljubljana

International Airport and highway links. Many events will also be held at BTC

City Ljubljana, general partner of ART Expo Ljubljana, which is one of the

largest shopping, business and leisure centres in Europe. 

Contact /
www.aamicorporation.com
info@aamicorporation.com
T +386 1 810 919 3

ar
tw

or
k 

by
 P

at
ric

ia
 C

al
is

to



biennale
back in 

time
The 1st ART Expo Ljubljana took place in September 2017 in a slightly different 

form than the following versions. 142 artists from 15 different countries presented 

their artworks during a 14-day event, which was set up in an “art village” in BTC 

City Ljubljana. In September 2019, the 2nd ART Expo Ljubljana took place as an 

upgraded version, presenting more than 350 artists from over 30 countries on two 

locations. The main location was the Ljubljana Exhibition and Convention Centre. 

The second location of the expo was BTC City Ljubljana, where several

individual exhibitions and other performances took place as well. More than

80 different events were held as part of the 2nd ART Expo Ljubljana.



expo
content
& numbers
At the 3rd ART Expo Ljubljana we will be presenting art of more than 500

exhibitors from 45 different countries in addition to more than 250 companies. We 

will execute around 100 events in only 4 days and the visitors will be able to enjoy 

themselves at music concerts, theatrical performances, live painting sessions, art 

talks, fashion shows, lectures, workshops and other events connected to arts and 

culture. During the expo, numerous fields of art will be presented – all from visual 

to performing arts such as painting, drawing, sculpturing, photography, graphic 

design, fashion design, ceramics, crafts, music, drama etc.
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become
a part of
our story

The specialty of this leading international art project in Slovenia is the fact that 

exhibitors consist of individual artists, galleries, art societies and associations, 

cultural institutions and companies which appreciate connecting art with different 

industries and business. ART Expo Ljubljana was created with the intent to offer 

the exhibitors and participants media exposure, new contacts and potential

business opportunities. We are looking forward to having you as an exhibitor at our 

ground-breaking initiative which is bringing art closer and more accessible to the 

public and successfully connects culture with the business world.

The aim to widely connect the business 
sphere with arts and culture industry has led 
to the existence of AAMI Corporation. What 
started as a vision of the young founder Miha 
Murn to make art more accessible and to help 
artists present themselves on the market,
has escalated to the development of several 
companies and brands which are all united 
under one corporation. 

The international corporation combines
various companies and brands: Institute
Atelje Art Murn International, company
Mega-Graf Ltd., AAMI Foundation, AAMI 
Times newspaper, private business Botticelli 
Club, ART Expo Ljubljana, MGM International 
Business and public cultural Salvador Club. 

The business group has activities in Slovenia, 
Italy, Austria, Hungary, Czech Republic,
France, Netherlands, Spain, United Kingdom, 
Turkey, Russia, United Arab Emirates, India, 
China and other countries.



300 cm

300 cm

300 cm

800 cm

400 cm

E
X

P
O

 S
TA

G
E

300 cm
300 cm

300 cm

300 cm

300 cm

350 cm

ART EXPO
ENTRANCE

062

061060

059

058

057056

055

052

051050

049

099

098097

096

087

086085

084
008 007 006

010 011

013

017

014

015

018

016

019

020

025

029
026

027

030

028

031

032

035 036034

039038037033

040

048

041

042

045 046 047

043 044

012

009

100
088

095
107

108

115

071

076

083

117
118

109 110 111

112 113 114104 105 106

101 102 103

089 090 091

092 093 094

073

075072

074

080 081 082

077 078 079

125124123122121120132131130
138

064 065 066 070

126 127 128 129133 134

136 137

139 140

053
054

063

001 002

022
021

024
023 116

119

EXPO SHOP FASHION

INFO & TICKET BOX

AAMI CAFFE

14
1

14
2

14
3

14
4

WARDROBE

145
146

147
148

150149

153

154

151

152

GALLERIES

135

CREATIVE
CUBE

067 068 069

WC

005004003

AAMI
CATALOGUES

155 156 157

15
8

15
9

16
0

16
1

FLOOR PLAN

brdo 
estate
slovenia



GENERAL PARTNER
 ART EXPO LJUBLJANA

artwork / front cover & back cover /
Alexander Bakharev


